
TASSI DI ASSENZA E PRESENZA DEL PERSONALE  

CON.I.S.A. VALLE DI SUSA 

FEBBRAIO 2014 

 

AREA AMMINISTRATIVA 

TOTALE 

GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI 

FEBBRAIO 

2014 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

GIORNI DI 

PRESENZA  

 

% ASSENZA 

 

% PRESENZA 

 

168 

 

 

 

13 

 

 

155 

 

7.74% 

 

92.26% 

 

 

 

AREA DISABILI E ANZIANI 

TOTALE 

GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI 

FEBBRAIO 

2014 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

GIORNI DI 

PRESENZA  

 

% ASSENZA 

 

% PRESENZA 

 

208 

 

 

 

23 

 

 

185 

 

11.06% 

 

88.94% 

 

 

 

 



 

AREA MINORI FAMIGLI E ADULTI 

TOTALE 

GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI 

FEBBRAIO 

2014 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

GIORNI DI 

PRESENZA  

 

% ASSENZA 

 

% PRESENZA 

 

424 

 

 

 

80 

 

 

344 

 

18.87% 

 

81.13% 

 

 

DIRETTORE 

TOTALE 

GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI 

FEBBRAIO 

2014 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

GIORNI DI 

PRESENZA  

 

% ASSENZA 

 

% PRESENZA 

 

20 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

13 

 

35% 

 

65% 
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